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5% OFF





 
              HCTL HC-ST-003-010-L15.0-Z
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HCTL
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                USB 3.0 1.5A 1 260℃ Straight 9P Female -25℃~+70℃ Tin Copper Type-A Plugin  USB Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1292
                       
                        $0.1359
                      	$ 0.65
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.1062
                       
                        $0.1117
                      	$ 5.31
	
                      200+
                    	
                        $ 0.0874
                       
                        $0.0919
                      	$ 17.48
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0788
                       
                        $0.0829
                      	$ 39.40
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0719
                       
                        $0.0756
                      	$ 179.75
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0684
                       
                        $0.072
                      	$ 342.00



 
              In Stock: 2315
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  